SX-SDMAN-2830C / SX-SDMAN-2830S
Chipset
Host Interface
Baseband Speci�cations
Operating Temperature
SDIO V 2.0 (4-bit, 1-bit)
Qualcomm Atheros AR6233
3.30 VDC  +/- 5%

Dimensions and Architecture
 General Speci�cations Interfaces
Driver Support Ordering Information
Reference Drivers:
 - Linux
 - Android
 - Windows Embedded Compact 7
 - QNX Neutrino
 - Green Hills Intergrity
 - Mentor Graphics Nucleus
SX-SDMAN-2830C: Connector Mount, Bulk Package
SX-SDMAN-2830C-SP: Connector Mount, Sample Pack
SX-SDMAN-2830S: Surface Mount, Bulk Package
SX-SDMAN-2830S-SP: Surface Mount, 10 Unit Sample Pack
SX-6K3-EVK-DB: AR6003 Dual Band Evaluation Kit
 (Includes SX-SDCAN-2830)
On-Chip Functionality: Single-chip MAC/BB/RF/PA/LNA
Frequency Band: 2.4 GHz / 5 GHz
Network Standard: 802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, 802.11n
 (1-stream)